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Almería

Cádiz

Córdoba

Granada

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

Albánchez

Alboloduy

Albox

Alcolea

Armuña de Almanzora

Bayárcal

El Convoy

El Viso

Huércal- Overa

Instinción

Lucainena de las Torres

Nacimiento

Puebloblanco

Sorbas

Suflí

Topares

Villaricos

Algodonales

Barrio Nuevo

El Guijo

La Muela

Tahivilla

Torre Melgajero

Zahora

El Higueral

Fuente Obejuna

Llanos de Don Juan

Mesas del Guadalora

Obejo

Palomar

Priego de Córdoba

Quintana

Valsequillo

Ventorros de Balerma

Alcudia de Guadix

Almontaras

Alquife

Arenas del Rey

Beas de Guadix

Bérchules

Capileira

Dehesas de Guadix

El Jau

El Pozuelo

Escoznar

Freila

Gor

Graena

Huélago

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:
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LOCALIDAD:
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LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:
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LOCALIDAD:
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LOCALIDAD:
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LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

04601981C

04008686C

04601993C

04602092C

04601968C

04602161C

04602018C

04003366C

04601971C

04602043C

04602031C

04602183C

04003691C

04602225C

04602122C

04601932C

04602006C

11603142C

11603491C

11603294C

11603385C

11603154C

11603506C

11004601C

14600838C

14600851C

14601107C

14600841C

14601031C

14601090C

14600929C

14600917C

14600863C

14600826C

18000337C

18601311C

18000258C

18601370C

18601758C

18601394C

18601904C

18601898C

18601916C

18601345C

18601278C

18602234C

18013435C

18601746C

18601941C

C.P.R. Filabres

C.P.R. Azahar

C.P.R. Medio Almanzora II

C.P.R. Alcolea-Fondón

C.P.R. Alto Almanzora

C.P.R. Alpujarra Alta

C.P.R. San Miguel

C.P.R. Historiador Padre Tapia

C.P.R. Estancias

C.P.R. Valle de Andarax

C.P.R. Alhfil (CdA)

C.P.R. Tres Villas-Nacimiento

C.P.R. Campo de Níjar Norte

C.P.R. Lusor

C.P.R. San Marcos

C.P.R. Los Vélez

C.P.R. Sierra Almagrera

C.P.R. C.R.I.P.E.R

C.P.R. Campos de Conil

C.P.R. Poeta Julio Mariscal

C.P.R. Salado-Breña

C.P.R. Campiña de Tarifa

C.P.R. Laguna de Medina

C.P.R. Almenara

C.P.R. Iznájar Norte

C.P.R. Maestro José Alcolea

C.P.R. Blas Infante

C.P.R. Bembézar

C.P.R. Vía Augusta

C.P.R. Maestro Rafael Chacón Villafranca

C.P.R. Tiñosa

C.P.R. Ana de Charpentier

C.P.R. Ágora

C.P.R. Iznájar Sur

C.P.R. Zalabí

C.P.R. Campo del Rey

C.P.R. Marquesado

C.P.R. Los Ríos

C.P.R. Sierra Blanca

C.P.R. Alpujarra

C.P.R. Barranco de Poqueira

C.P.R. Al-Dehecun

C.P.R. Fuente de la Reina

C.P.R. Las Ramblas

C.P.R. Parapanda

C.P.R. Negratín

C.P.R. Tres Fuentes

C.P.R. Federico García Lorca

C.P.R. El Puntal

C.CENTRO NOMBRE DE CENTRO C.CENTRO NOMBRE DE CENTRO
ANEXO XIV- e) COLEGIOS PÚBLICOS RURALES.
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Huelva

Jaén

Málaga

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

Huéneja

Jerez del Marquesado

La Mamola

La Palma

Laroles

Los Tablones

Mecina Bombarón

Moraleda de Zafayona

Otívar

Pedro Martínez

Peñuelas

Pinos del Valle

Pitres

Puebla de Don Fadrique

Puerto Lope

Quéntar

Riofrío

Talará

Torvizcón

Ugíjar

Venta Nueva

Ventas de Huelma

Ventas de Zafarraya

Alájar

Cabezas Rubias

Cañaveral de León

El Granado

Fuenteheridos

La Granada de Río- Tinto

Los Marines

San Silvestre de Guzmán

Agrupación de Mogón

Alcalá la Real

Arquillos

Coto Ríos

La Iruela

Llanos del Sotillo

Lupión

Orcera

Santa Ana

Santiago de la Espada

Solana de Torralba

Torres de Albánchez

Ventas del Carrizal

Algatocín

Antequera

Atajate

Cerralba

Comares

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:
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LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:
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18601825C

18000246C

18601382C

18601412C

18601849C

18602121C

18601928C

18602027C

18602222C

18015018C

18601333C

18601850C

18602143C

18014890C

18602052C

18602106C

18601953C

18601369C

18602039C

18602076C

18601931C

18602015C

18601709C

21600911C

21600957C

21600921C

21600969C

21601123C

21600908C

21600933C

21600945C

23601266C

23601230C

23009501C

23601138C

23601114C

23601151C

23009511C

23601281C

23601102C

23009158C

23601199C

23601126C

23601242C

29602025C

29601975C

29601999C

29602441C

29602542C

C.P.R. Monte Chullo

C.P.R. Sened

C.P.R. Sánchez Mariscal

C.P.R. Monte Hacho

C.P.R. Nevada

C.P.R. El Alféizar

C.P.R. Las Acequias

C.P.R. Ruiz Carvajal

C.P.R. Valle Verde

C.P.R. Los Montes

C.P.R. Los Pinares

C.P.R. El Pinar

C.P.R. Los Castaños

C.P.R. Ramón y Cajal

C.P.R. Las Atalayas

C.P.R. Ribera de Aguas Blancas

C.P.R. Gibalto

C.P.R. El Azahar

C.P.R. Valle del Guadalfeo

C.P.R. Sánchez Velayos

C.P.R. Taxara

C.P.R. El Temple (CdA)

C.P.R. Los Castaños

C.P.R. Tresfuentes

C.P.R. Aderán 1

C.P.R. Adersa IV (Cañaveral de León e Hinojales)

C.P.R. Aderán 2

C.P.R. Adersa 1

C.P.R. Adersa 6

C.P.R. Adersa 2

C.P.R. Aderán 3

C.P.R. Camilo José Cela

C.P.R. El Olivo

C.P.R. Puerta del Condado

C.P.R. Alto Guadalquivir (CdA)

C.P.R. José García Láinez

C.P.R. Guadalquivir (CdA)

C.P.R. Escuelas, 3

C.P.R. Santa María de la Peña

C.P.R. Sierra Sur

C.P.R. Alto Segura

C.P.R. La Vega

C.P.R. El Collao

C.P.R. Valle de San Juan

C.P.R. Sierra del Espino

C.P.R. Atalaya

C.P.R. Serranía

C.P.R. Mariana Pineda

C.P.R. San Hilario de Poitiers (CdA)

C.CENTRO NOMBRE DE CENTRO C.CENTRO NOMBRE DE CENTRO
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SevillaPROVINCIA:

Jubrique

La Cañada del Real Tesoro

Moclinejo

Parauta

Sayalonga

Vélez- Málaga

Viñuela

Pinzón

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

29602013C

29602001C

29602505C

29601963C

29602451C

29601987C

29602037C

41000508C

C.P.R. Almazara

C.P.R. Valle del Guadiaro

C.P.R. Salvador Rueda

C.P.R. Alto Genal

C.P.R. Almijara

C.P.R. Torrejaral (CdA)

C.P.R. Alcalde Juan García

C.P.R. Los Girasoles

C.CENTRO NOMBRE DE CENTRO C.CENTRO NOMBRE DE CENTRO


